Representatives — Service Areas

Community Development Program Ohio Development

John R. Kasich, Governor David Goodman, Director

Ottawa

Cuyahoga
Sandusky

D Seneca Summit

(A)

Wyandot

Auglaize

Shelby

Champaign icki
Licking Guernsey Belmont

Franklin Muskingum
Clark

ontgome Fairfield Perry G
Pickaway

Fayette Hocking

Washington
Butler Warren
Athens
Vinton
Hamilton Highland
Meigs
Clermont Jackson Mary Oakley, Supervisor (614) 644-9226
Mary.Oakley@development.ohio.gov
) [l A - Elizabeth Baxter (614) 466-9336
Gallia Elizabeth.Baxter@development.ohio.gov
3B - Ben Kepple (614) 466-1880
Ben.Kepple@development.ohio.gov

Lawrence JC - Tim Leasure (614) 466-9105
Timothy.Leasure@development.ohio.gov
3D - Jordan Lewis (614) 466-0060

Jordan.Lewis@development.ohio.gov
lE - David Pasquariello (614) 466-8787

David.Pasquariello@development.ohio.gov
. . CDBG Entitlement Counties
Prepared by the Office of Community Development, .

Community Services Division,
Ohio Development Services Agency (January 2017)

Services Agency



